Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

duplicates rate vs AR

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

e

1072 101 !
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr
l [

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1072 107

DQM_beforePR
DQM_afterPR

.

1072 107t
AR(track, jetg)

0.2
0.18F
50.16;—

evs PU

0.02F

B
TTTT T

||||III|E||||||||||:II|||
5 ||||||||Ij|nu||||l1||||

20 60 80 100 120 140
Pileup

duplicates rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

1072

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

duplicates rate vs PU

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

B

0.95

|

N
(=]

60 80 100 120 140
Pileup

1 -1
AR(track, jetg)

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

1072 107
AR(track, jetg)

Pileup rate vs pu

S SR SRS R R A o

pileup rate vs PU

60 80 100 120 140
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


